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LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY SHOW SPONSOR LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY SHOW SPONSOR LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY SHOW SPONSOR LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY SHOW SPONSOR 
BECOME AN OFFICIALBECOME AN OFFICIALBECOME AN OFFICIALBECOME AN OFFICIAL

4 DAYS |  MULTIPLE  EVENTS |  40+COMICS
TEMECULA VALLEY IS READY TO LAUGH!!!

STANDUP  COMEDY | COCKTAIL & NETWORKING EVENTS | MIXERS  & MORE!  BECOME A  VENDOR**

Sonny’s Louddmouth comedy PRESeNTS: For the  OF COMEDY Spring COMEDY Festival APRIL 1-4 2026Sonny’s Louddmouth comedy PRESeNTS: For the  OF COMEDY Spring COMEDY Festival APRIL 1-4 2026



LOUDDMOUTHCOMEDYFESTIVAL.COM
4 DAYS |  MULTIPLE  EVENTS |  40+COMICS

TEMECULA VALLEY IS READY TO LAUGH!!!
“STAND UP FOR AUTISM” FUNDRAISER  | COCKTAIL & NETWORKING EVENTS | MIXERS  & MORE! **

Sonny’s Louddmouth comedy PRESeNTS: For the  OF COMEDY Spring COMEDY Festival APRIL 1-4, 2026 Sonny’s Louddmouth comedy PRESeNTS: For the  OF COMEDY Spring COMEDY Festival APRIL 1-4, 2026 
 $35-$55 GENERAL ADMISSION TICKETS | VENUE - AD SPONSOR - VENDOR  OPPORTUNITIES**

2026 INCREDIBLE LINEUP OF COMICS TBA2026 INCREDIBLE LINEUP OF COMICS TBA

      HUGE THANKS TO OUR 
2025 Official Venue Partners
          OF THE FESTIVAL

      HUGE THANKS TO OUR 
2025 Official Venue Partners
          OF THE FESTIVAL

FESTIVAL SHOW-RUNNER: SONNY THE LOUDDMOUTH OF COMEDY

HONOREE AWARD PRESENTATION & CHAMPAGNE TOAST

FEATURED COMEDY SHOWS  * AFTER PARTIES * COMEDY MIXERS*

FESTIVAL SHOW-RUNNER: SONNY THE LOUDDMOUTH OF COMEDY
HONOREE AWARD PRESENTATION & CHAMPAGNE TOAST
FEATURED COMEDY SHOWS  * AFTER PARTIES * COMEDY MIXERS*    $199

FESTIVAL
PASSES!! 

PART OF VARIOUS EVENT TICKETS PROCEEDS BENEFIT ANTHONIE’S VOICE a 501c3 NON PROFIT BASED IN TEMECULA**

ANTHONIE’S VOICE



1st Annual LouddMouth Comedy Festival April 2025 | 6 Days of Shows 

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com

+



Temecula is the Perfect Backdrop For An Incredible Comedy Festival!

With exposure to over 500,000+ local people within
60 miles radius of Temecula, we are looking to create

an historic Comedy Festival in the heart of the
Temecula Valley Wine Country. Riverside County

currently plays host to two major annual events: the
Temecula Valley Balloon & Wine Festival that

recently celebrated over 40 years attracting over
40,000+ event visitors and less than 100 miles away

from Temecula, is the annual Coachella Music
Festival, that draws over 200,000+ music enthusiast

every April in the Palm Springs/Indio area of
Riverside County.

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com

+



Toast to the Festival  - Kickoff Cocktail Event 
Lorimar Vineyards & Winery  in Temecula, Ca. 

RECAP OF THE 1  ANNUAL 2025 SPRING COMEDY FESTIVAL
stRECAP OF THE 1  ANNUAL 2025 SPRING COMEDY FESTIVALst

The 1st Annual LouddMouth Comedy – For the❤ of Comedy Spring Comedy Festival was held April 1-6, 2025
6 days of high energy laughter in front of 100’s of fans each night! Special guest included comedy industry professionals and booked &

networking comedians from the surrounding  areas of the Inland Empire, Los Angeles and San Diego and areas into Wine Country
and the Old Town Temecula Downtown District. We’re returning for the 2  Annual Fest the week of April 1 - 4th, 2026 and geared up to nd st

 connect with local Temecula based & surrounding area businesses creating strong alliances in the community. Comedy is an art form that is
widely accepted within all agegroups and Temecula is ripe and ready for such an amazing festival to embrace the city.  With exposure to over
500,000+ local people within a 60 miles radius of Temecula, we are looking to create an historic Comedy Festival in the heart of the Temecula

Valley Wine Country.

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com

2025 Distinguished Guest of the Fest
Featured Comedian Nikki Carr

 @LorimarWinery 

Lorimar Winery Show Nights (April 1-3, 2025) 



  A FEW SCENES FROM THE LOUDDMOUTH  COMEDY SPRING FESTIVAL APRIL 2025   A FEW SCENES FROM THE LOUDDMOUTH  COMEDY SPRING FESTIVAL APRIL 2025 



LouddMouth Comedy Spring 2025 Festival Official Sponsor Stage Location:
                    Shooters Bar & Grill Temecula in Old Town 

 Shooters Bar & Grill Temecula was one of the Official Venues to the Festival & Sonny’s LouddMouth Comedy’s Monthly
Showcase Providing an incredible atmosphere for Up & Coming, Seasoned & Veteran Comedians to Grace the stage,

providing high quality professional show production. Partnering with LouddMouth Comedy, the various events is sure to
bring great opportunities to expose your business products and services from now through our alliance and participation in

the events of that week and months before with robust advertising & marketing of your business.

28950 Old Town Front St. Temecula, Ca 92590
LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



 Register Your Biz & Seize The Opportunity! 

The unique assets of the LouddMouth Brand has been extremely successful in cross marketing – advertising &
marketing of local & regional small businesses – positively impacting increase visibility of business products &
services and direct impact to business boost to the venues supporting the LouddMouth Comedy brand.
LouddMouth Comedy provides the direct booking & promotions of all shows and events, creating last
impressions of the atmosphere, comedic talents in the surrounding area as well as positive financial gains to the
local area. 

Promote Your Biz & Sponsor A Comedy Show!! 

Exposure of Your Company name & logo within the Festival providing you with Unlimited
Access of Electronic Exposure through Multiple News & Media Press-Releases | Multiple
Advertising Partner Relations & Branded Social Media Channels Reaching Over 1Million+
Readers + 100,000 Media & News Outlets | LouddMouth Brand interactive online web
channels: LouddMouth Radio Network& 25+ comedy network social media platforms &
affiliates
Exposure to over 500,000+ people regionally through social media, internet network
advertising & marketing 
Have your business cross marketed into Community Relations & Organizations through our
local, regional marketing campaigns
Online Radio Network | Reaches 100+ Podcast Access to Millions
Choose a Level Placement Ad of Your Business within the Official Festival Program*
Honorable Mention & Recognition of your company during live events
Your Company Cross Promoted Local | Regional | National Comedy Festival News 
Affordable Choice of Premium or Various Sponsor Placement for Your Business.
Possible inclusion of your company within various Temecula Valley locations creating
additional exposure of your physical business location.
Become a Winery Mixer Venue Location - Ask For Venue Sponsorship Placement & More!

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



Regional Demographics Surrounding Festival Area
LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



 60 MILE RADIUS OF AREA POPULATION 
AREA of Riverside County, CA 

AREA of San Diego, County, CA 

City of Temecula 

City of Wildomar 

City of French Valley 

City of Murrieta 

City of Lake Elsinore 

City of Corona 

City of Moreno Valley 

2,510,643 

3,345,000 

110,003 

36,875 

23,097 

110,949 

70,265 

157,136 

208,634 

102,527 

174,068 

11,082 

314,998 

78,700 

53,898 

77,752 

114,746 

98,381 

69,757 

105,053 

26,316 

City of Menifee 

City of Oceanside 

Canyon Lake 

City of Riverside 

City of Perris 

City of San Jacinto 

City of Hemet 

City of Carlsbad 

City of Vista 

City of Eastvale 

City of Jurupa Valley 

City of Norco 

City of San Marcos 

City of Escondido 

City of San Diego 

City of Fallbrook 

City of Poway 

City of Del Mar 

City of Chula Vista 

City of Encinitas 

City of La Mesa 

City of Solana Beach 

City of Santee 

94,833 

151,038 

1,385, 379 

32,267 

48,078 

3,954 

268,920 

61,369 

60,360 

12,802 

59,051 

 All Rights Reserved -This Document is Intellectual Property of LouddMouth Comedy ™ 

 MEDIAN INCOME
$86,350 

$96,974 

$129,959 

$74,991 

$124,115 

$100,080 

$77,090 

$86,790 

$65,449 

$77,033 

$86,701 

$100,682 

$71,967 

$70,714 

$52,009 

$39,653 

$134,139 

$88,715 

$119,213 

$76,090 

$102,817 

$126,652 

$77,554 

$105,780 

$78,479 

$135,605 

$185,335 

$101,984 

$142,506 

$83,649 

$137,647 

$101,777 

Festival Marketing Areas: Population & Income Riverside & San Diego Counties & Cities Surrounding Temecula  

FYI: Z
oom Option 

Available For Review 

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



• ALL show Premium Sponsor* 
on 100+ Podcast platforms
(100Million+listeners) Digital
Streaming Advertising | Press
Releases*(Time of Signup*) 

• 4 show Sponsor* on 100+ Podcast 
Radio Platforms (100Million+
listeners) & Digital Streaming
Advertising (12mo Radio Partner) 

• 3 show comedy Sponsor* on 
100+ Podcast Radio Platforms
(100Million+ listeners) &
Digital Streaming Advertising 

• 2 show Sponsor* on 100+ Podcast 
Radio Platforms (100Million+
listeners) & Digital Streaming
Advertising (6mo Radio Partner) 

• 2 show comedy Sponsor* on 
100+ Podcast Radio Platforms
(100Million+ listeners) & Digital
Streaming Advertising • Logo on
Website | Social Media | Poster
Footer | T-shirt | Flyers | All
Festival Signage 

• 1 show Sponsor* on 100+ Podcast 
Radio Platforms (100Million+
listeners) & Digital Streaming
Advertising (3mo Radio Partner) 

HEADLINER 
$4500 

*no venue/biz promo 

FEATURE 
$2500 

*no venue/biz promo 

OPENER 
$1000 

*no venue/biz promo 

Comedy Champion
Sponsor  

Each Level Sponsors # of Shows
Example: You Choose A 
Premium Sponsor level 

     (Comedy Champion level $7,500)

 All Rights Reserved -This Document is Intellectual Property of LouddMouth Comedy ™ 

• Live Mentions During All
Shows & Comedy Mixers 

• Logo: Festival Website | Email
Blast | All Promotional Print |
Social Media | Poster Footer | On
All Festival Signage & Promotion

• Full Pg Color Ad in Official
Festival Program (5.5x8.5) 

• Honor Award for Sponsorship of
Comedy Festival 
• VIP Passes (4) All Shows &
Honor Toast Kickoff  Event
Inclusive Entry- Full pg. ad in 500
comedy seat passport books

• Logo on Website | Social Media | 
Poster Footer | T-shirt | Flyers | All
Festival Signage 

• Live Mentions at all Shows & 
Comedy Mixers/open mics
• ¼ Pg. B&W AD (2.75x4.25)
• Full Festival Promotional mention
• (2) Festival Passes to (4) Comedy 

Festival Shows & (2) tickets
General Admission to Honor Toast
Kickoff  | Honorable Mention of
Comedy Festival. 

• Logo on Website | Social Media |
Poster Footer | T-shirt | Flyers |
All Festival Signage 
• Live Mentions During all Shows 

& Comedy Mixers/open mics 
• ½ Pg. Color AD (2.75x4.25) in
Official Festival Program

• VIP Passes (2) All Shows & 
Honor Toast Kickoff- Inclusive
Entry VIP all events | Honor
Award  Sponsorship of Comedy
Festival  

• full page ad in 250 comedy
seat passport books

• Logo on Website | Social Media |
Poster Footer | T-shirt | Flyers |
All Festival Signage 
• Live Mentions at all Comedy 

Mixers/open mics 
• ¼ Pg. B&W AD (2.75x4.25)
• Full Festival Promotional mention
• (2 General Ad Tix to (2 Comedy 

Festival Shows & (2) tickets
General Admission to Honor
Toast Kickoff  | Honorable
Mention of Comedy Festival. 

• Live Mentions During all Shows 
& Comedy Mixers/open mics 

• ½ Pg. Color AD (2.75x4.25) •
in Official  Festival Program

• VIP Passes (2) All Shows & 
Honor Toast Kickoff - Inclusive
Entry VIP all events | Honor
Award of Sponsorship of
Comedy Festival. 

• full page ad in 150 comedy
seat passport books

• Logo on Website | Social Media |
Poster Footer | T-shirt | Flyers |
All Festival Signage 
• Live Mentions at all Comedy 

Mixers/open mics 
• Box Ad B&W (2.5x2.5)
• Full Festival Promotional mention
• (2 General Ad Tix to 1 Comedy 

Festival Show (2) tickets General
Admission to Honor Toast Kickoff |
Honorable Mention of Comedy
Festival. 

 

 For The         of Comedy
Sponsor $ 15,000 

 

   Comedy Legacy Sponsor 
$10,000 

 
$7500

 1yr.ad on Comedy Seat Passport                 

Example: You Sponsor 1 show 
(opener level $1000)

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com

BE A STAGE SPONSOR

THE ULTIMATE 

FESTIVAL 

SPONSORSHIP 

 1yr.ad on Comedy Seat Passport                  6 mo.ad on Comedy Seat  Passport                



 Quarter Page Ad 2.75x4.25 B&W 
One (1) ticket to VIP
Kickoff sponsored event- ½
off 2nd ticket 

• Company name displayed on
LouddMouthComedyFestival.com
website as event biz ad sponsor 

 Official Location of 1-2 Mixer/or 
Showcase event Biz Venue
displayed as official event in all
press/media promo Receives
(2) tickets to Kickoff VIP event
on Wed. April 1st Venue
provides full or private area for
festival event specifically Venue
can accommodate 80minimum-
150+ approx.. Venue retains bar
& food revenue - Festival
retains 
promotion of pre sale & door 
ticket revenue of event time* 

• Company Name & Logo displayed 
on
LouddMouthComedyfestival.com
website & event on distributed
event flyers/posters/promos 

 Biz. Card Size Ad 3.5x2 B&W 
One (1) ticket to VIP
Kickoff sponsored event-
1/2 off 2ndticket 

• Company name displayed on
LouddMouthComedyFestival.com
website as event biz ad sponsor 

• Official Location of 1 Mixer/or 
Showcase event 

• Biz Venue displayed as official 
event in all press/media promo 

• Receives (2) tickets to Kickoff VIP 
event on Wed. April 1  eventst

• Venue provides full/private area 
for festival event specifically 

• Name & Logo displayed on 
LouddMouthComedyfestival.com
website & on distributed event
flyers/posters 

• Venue can accommodate 75 
minimum-120 approx. 

• Venue retains bar & food 
revenue - Festival retains 
promotion of pre-sale & door 
ticket revenue of event time* 

 Box Size Ad 2.5x2.5 B&W 
One (1) tickets to VIP 
Kickoff sponsored event 
Company name displayed 

LouddMouthComedyfestival.com 
website as event biz ad sponsor 

 Official Location of 1 Mixer/or 

Showcase event Biz Venue
displayed as official event in all
press/media promo Receives (2)
tickets to Kickoff VIP event on
Wed. April 1  event provides
full/private area for festival event
specifically Venue Name/logo
placed on
LouddMouthComedyfestival.com
website & Announcement as
Venue Sponsor in Press 

st

Release & All Media 
Venue can accommodate 
50minimum-75 approx. 
Venue retains bar & food 
revenue - Festival retains 
promotion of pre-sale & door 
ticket revenue of event time* 

Location Sponsorship III 

 SILVER AD 
$ 500 

 PREMIUM VENUE 
$ 2500 (6mo. Radio 

 BRONZE AD 
$ 300 

 PLATINUM VENUE 
$1500 (3mo. radio 

 GUEST AD 
$ 200 

 GOLD VENUE
$1000 (3mo. radio 

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•
•

•
•
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

 Location Sponsorship I  Location Sponsorship II  

Example:Venue  2 Mixers 
(Premium $2500)
80-150 capacity

Setup Your Venue - LouddMouth Brings the Crowd

Ad Placement Only!



Sonny’s LouddMouth Comedy Presents in conjunction with LouddMouth Marketing & Entertainment Group consist of Marketing,
Media, and Branding divisions to provide dynamic leadership and facilitation to promote and host the LouddMouth Comedy Festival.
With the LouddMouth Radio Network having access to stream directly into over 100+ podcast platforms and reach over 10+Million
listeners on podcast platforms such as: IHeart Radio, Apple & Google Podcast, Spotify, Amazon Music, Tune In Radio, Stitcher Radio,
Audible and hundreds more internet radio broadcast stations to name a few. This provides an excellent opportunity to expose your
business products & services through our alliance and participation as an event Were just three months before the festival activities
commence, which means you can play a vital part in our dynamic robust marketing strategies to ensure a successful event!

The 2025 LouddMouth Official Comedy Venue Location: Shooters Bar & Grill Temecula 28950 Old Town Front St. 

General Admission Tickets & Information
www.LouddMouthComedyFestival.com

Sonny’s LouddMouth Comedy 
Monthly Show Promotions 

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



@LouddMouth
2013 - PresentOnline Radio Network | Reaches 100+ Podcast Access to Millions

LouddMouth Radio Network 

Established  2011
Comedy Club Closed 2012*

Comedy Dinner Theatre* | Comedy Entertainment Brand Producer 

LouddMouth Screening Room | LouddMouth Comedy 

2008 - PresentSmall Advertising & Marketing Business Online Network Directory 

LouddMouth.com | LouddMouthTV Network -Youtube Channel

Sonny’s LouddMouth Comedy Presents

Sonny Smith, MBA| MPM - is an 8 time Award Winning Film Producer/Director, Actor,
Writer, Comedian, Media Personality, Entrepreneur, Educator and Former Professional
Basketball Player born on the Southside of Chicago, Illinois, now residing in Southern
California area. Sonny is the Founder of Sonny’s LouddMouth Comedy Presents &
Facilitator of the LouddMouth Comedy Festival returning for the 2nd Annual Spring
Festival to Temecula, Califormia in April 2026. Full Bio - LouddMouthComedy.com

Comedian | Producer | Entrepreneur | Writer

Sonny
The
LouddMouth
of Comedy

LouddMouth Marketing & Entertainment Group 

Meet The Founder & Visionary of the Festival Meet The Founder & Visionary of the Festival 

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com

LouddMouth - The Brand  Timeline



LouddMouth Screening Room ATL 2011-2012LouddMouth Screening Room ATL 2011-2012LouddMouth Screening Room ATL 2011-2012LouddMouth Screening Room ATL 2011-2012

Sonny & Comedian Deon Cole  2013 Atlanta, Georgia  Sonny & Comedian Deon Cole  2013 Atlanta, Georgia  

 A  LITTLE  PICTURE  HISTORY  OF  SONNY’S LOUDDMOUTH  COMEDY EST. 2011  A  LITTLE  PICTURE  HISTORY  OF  SONNY’S LOUDDMOUTH  COMEDY EST. 2011 



A LouddMouthTV Original Series
LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



Winner of 8 Film Festivals  2024

DatingLikeADyke.com

Sonny’s Credits of Series Include: 
Writer | Producer | Director | Actor

“Hard Look at Toxicity in
Relationships & Self Accountability” 

Independently Shot & Funded
Local Cast of Comedians | Actors 

 Filmed Locally in Los Angeles &
Temecula, California 

“Dating Like A Dyke” - Short Series
                         
                           Based on Real Events 

LouddMouthComedyFestival.com



LOUDDMOUTHCOMEDYFESTIVAL.COM

FOR THE     COMEDY SPRING FESTIVALFOR THE     COMEDY SPRING FESTIVALFOR THE     COMEDY SPRING FESTIVALFOR THE     COMEDY SPRING FESTIVAL
SONNY’S LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY PRESENTS:SONNY’S LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY PRESENTS:SONNY’S LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY PRESENTS:SONNY’S LOUDDMOUTH COMEDY PRESENTS:

4 DAYS | MULTIPLE  EVENTS |  40+COMICS
TEMECULA VALLEY IS READY TO LAUGH!!!

STANDUP  COMEDY | COCKTAIL & NETWORKING EVENTS | MIXERS  & MORE!  BECOME A  VENDOR**

Sonny’s Louddmouth comedy PRESeNTS: For the  OF COMEDY Spring COMEDY Festival APRIL 1-4, 2026Sonny’s Louddmouth comedy PRESeNTS: For the  OF COMEDY Spring COMEDY Festival APRIL 1-4, 2026



LouddMouthComedyFestival.com Web

louddmouthcomedy@gmail.com E-mail

April 1-4th, 2026Dates: 

SEE YOU SOON! 

2026 OFFICIAL FEST
EVENT COMEDIAN
LINEUP & SPONSORS
TBA


